

Join us for "A Salute to the USA" Presented by the NC Museum of Dolls, Toys & Miniatures

Country Club of Salisbury located at 747 Club Dr. Salisbury, NC 28144

Saturday, September 12, 2020 9:30am – 3:00pm Country Club 3:00pm - 5:00pm Museum Tour & Reception

Displays * Door Prizes * Museum Tour * Helpers * Sales Tables Luncheon prepared by the Country Club's Executive Chef * Silent Auction

Guest Speaker, Sue Pop, will present an exciting program "American Ragtime." She will touch on some of the early commercial makers of cloth and rag dolls, as well as a few examples of home made cloth dolls of the same period (late 1800s through pre-WW2). She will bring examples of home made cloth dolls of the same period (late 1800s through pre-WW2). No cloth doll program would be complete without mention of Miss Columbia and the Adams sisters.

After the luncheon, attendees are invited to a reception at the NC Museum of Dolls, Toys. & Miniatures located at 108 Fourth Street Spencer, NC 28159. The museum is located a short five minute drive from the Country Club.

REGISTRATION DEADLINE is September 5, 2020. No refunds after August. 15th. Limited Seating.

Hotel Reservations can be made through the Comfort Suites of Salisbury located at 1040 E. Innes St., Salisbury, NC, 28144 Special Rate of \$89. Just one exit from the NCMDTM (108 Fourth Street Spencer, NC 28159). Free Wifi, Breakfast, Parking & Seasonal Pool. Phone 704-630-0065. For more info visit NCMDTM.com

"A Salute Please print when compl			Registration "
Name:	Doll Club		
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip Code:
Home Phone:		Cell Phone:	
E-Mail:			
Check Amount:	Check #:	Money Order	Deposit \$25

Registration Fee: \$80.00 per person. Make check payable to: NCMDTM You may also call the museum to pay via credit card at 704-762-9359.

Detach registration form and mail with check to Registrars: Helen and Wayne Thomas 9425 Hambright Road Huntersville, NC 28078.